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Date
1 February

2 February
6 February
7 February

8 February

9 February
12 February
13 Febr

15 Eebruary
18 February
19 February
21 February
22 February
23 February
26 February
27 February
28 February

Total
Win Rate

Coin
CKB
DUSK
MAV
ENS
CTSI
ID
ZIL
COTI
AGLD
BLUEBIRD
NMR

Target
All targets
All targets

6

6
All targets

2
All targets
All targets
All targets
All targets
All targets

2
All targets
All targets

x5
105,60%
106,45%
80,70%
66,55%
103,15%
23,80%
59,80%
103,25%
101,40%
100,35%
146,70%
82,10%

25,05%
100,95%
102,70%

24,25%

16,10%

21,65%
-24,50%

10,65%
-24,10%

x10
211,20%
212,90%
161,40%
133,10%
206,30%
47,60%
119,60%
206,50%
202,80%
200,70%
293,40%
164,20%

50,10%
201,90%
205,40%

48,50%

32,20%

43,30%
-49,00%

21,30%

-48,20%




